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2014 Summer Co-Ed League Softball Schedule
Teams:     

1. Missionaries
2. Hillside Baptist
3. Cross Roads Baptist
4. Discover Church 
5. St. Mary’s
6. The Delta
7. Punishers
8. Great Bambinos
Date/Time


Score

 
Field #2
Thursday, June 19
6:30
1 vs 2
7:30
3 vs 8
8:30
4 vs 7
9:30
5 vs 6
Thursday, June 26
6:30
3 vs 6
7:30
2 vs 7
8:30
4 vs 5
9:30
1 vs 8
Saturday, June 28
Rain Make-up if needed

Thursday, July 3
No games for 4th of July
Thursday, July 10
6:30
2 vs 5
7:30
6 vs 8
8:30
1 vs 7
9:30
3 vs 4
Thursday, July 17
6:30
4 vs 8
7:30
1 vs 6
8:30
5 vs 7
9:30
2 vs 3
Saturday, July 19
Rain Make-up if needed
Thursday, July 24
6:30
1 vs 5




7:30
3 vs 7


8:30
2 vs 8

9:30
4 vs 6


Thursday, July 31
6:30
2 vs 6

7:30
1 vs 4
8:30
7 vs 8




9:30
3 vs 5

Thursday, August 7
6:30
6 vs 7
7:30
1 vs 3



8:30
2 vs 4



9:30
5 vs 8

Saturday, August 9
Rain Make-up if needed
Thursday, August 14 (Tournament Round 1)

6:30
#1 Seed vs #8 Seed 
7:30
#2 Seed vs #7 Seed


8:30
#3 Seed vs #6 Seed



9:30
#4 Seed vs #5 Seed
Thursday, August 21 (tournament Semi-finals and Championship
6:30
Winner 7:30 vs Winner 8:30
7:30
Winner 6:30 vs Winner 9:30
8:30
Championship
Thursday, August 28
Rain make-up if needed

